United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
Wyoming State Office

Competitive Oil and Gas
Lease Sale Results

Date of Sale: November 3, 2015




SERIAL

WYW184532
WYW184533
WYW184534
WYW184535
WYW184536
WYW184537
WYW184538
WYW184539
WYW184540
WYW184541
WYW184542
WYW184543

WYW184544

DELETED

DELETED

DELETED

WYW184545
WYW184546
WYW184547
WYW184548
WYW184549
WYW184550
WYW184551
WYW184552
WYW184553

WYW184554

PAR

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

NAME

ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
TETON RESOURCES LLC
KIRKWOOD OIL & GAS LLC
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD
ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD

ALLEN & KIRMSE LTD

NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
DODSON EXPLORATION CO LLC

PAUL & LYNN SAWYER REV LVNG TR

November 3, 2015

ADDRESS

6304 S MONACO CT
6304 S MONACO CT
6304 S MONACO CT
6304 S MONACO CT
6304 S MONACO CT
6304 S MONACO CT

6304 S MONACO CT

800 WERNER CT STE 220

PO BOX 2850

6304 S MONACO CT

6304 S MONACO CT

6304 S MONACO CT

6304 S MONACO CT

3100S.

3100 S.

3100 S.

3100 S.

3100 S.

3100 S.

3100 S.

3100 S.

GESSNER SUITE 425

GESSNER SUITE 425

GESSNER SUITE 425

GESSNER SUITE 425

GESSNER SUITE 425

GESSNER SUITE 425

GESSNER SUITE 425

GESSNER SUITE 425

PO BOX 2038

327 ROAD 4DT

Sale Results

CITY

CENTENNIAL
CENTENNIAL
CENTENNIAL
CENTENNIAL
CENTENNIAL
CENTENNIAL
CENTENNIAL
CASPER

CASPER

CENTENNIAL
CENTENNIAL
CENTENNIAL

CENTENNIAL

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
EVERGREEN
MEETEETSE

Page 1 of 2

ST

CcO
CcO
co
CO
CO
co
CO
wy
wy
(60)
Cco
CcO

CcO

TX
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
CO

wy

ZIP

801114658
801114658
801114658
801114658
801114658
801114658
801114658
826011362
826022850
801114658
801114658
801114658

801114658

77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
804372038

824339724

Bid/Acre

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$8.00
$2.00
$12.00
$33.00
$13.00
$18.00
$2.00
$2.00

$18.00

$13.00
$15.00
$18.00
$16.00
$20.00
$18.00
$22.00
$90.00
$24.00

$9.00

ACRES

2,395.820
1,107.440
1,640.870
1,093.750
2,390.850
640.000
840.000
622.640
398.620
1,280.000
947.340
266.070
1,280.000
2,353.800
2,556.680
2,560.000
160.000
1,597.280
2,466.420
2,513.480
2,514.520
1,871.440
876.730
1,801.560
40.000
400.000

2,013.160

Total Bonus

$4,792.00
$2,216.00
$3,282.00
$2,188.00
$19,128.00
$1,280.00
$10,080.00
$20,559.00
$5,187.00
$23,040.00
$1,896.00
$534.00

$23,040.00

$20,774.00
$37,005.00
$45,252.00
$40,240.00
$37,440.00
$15,786.00
$39,644.00

$3,600.00

$9,600.00

$18,126.00



SERIAL

WYW184555
WYW184556
WYW184557
WYW184558
WYW184559
WYW184560
WYW184561
WYW184562
WYW184563
WYW184564
WYW184565
WYW184566
WYW184567
WYW184568

WYW184569

PAR

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
a1

42

NAME

NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC
NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC

NEW CENTURY PROD CO, LLC

PAUL & LYNN SAWYER REV LVNG TR

COLORADO LAND MANAGEMENT LLC

COLORADO LAND MANAGEMENT LLC

November 3, 2015

ADDRESS

3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
3100 S. GESSNER SUITE 425
327 ROAD 4DT

1601 BLAKE STREET STE 300

1601 BLAKE STREET STE 300

Sale Results

CITY

HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
HOUSTON
MEETEETSE
DENVER

DENVER

Page 2 of 2

ST

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
wy
co

CO

ZIP

77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
77063
824339724
80202

80202

Bid/Acre

$29.00
$25.00
$30.00
$26.00
$30.00
$30.00
$32.00
$32.00
$24.00
$37.00
$31.00

$2.00
$22.00
$17.00

$2.00

ACRES

2,153.480
1,995.320
2,505.470
1,258.250

280.000

680.000
2,360.000
2,548.760
2,560.000
2,358.840
1,747.490
1,915.440
2,560.000
2,558.880

520.000

Total Bonus

$62,466.00
$49,900.00
$75,180.00
$32,734.00

$8,400.00
$20,400.00
$75,520.00
$81,568.00
$61,440.00
$87,283.00
$54,188.00

$3,832.00
$56,320.00
$43,503.00

$1,040.00





